31.05.-02.06.2019

22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 220

100m Backstroke Men Final

Heat 1

Erik Thielicke

Paul Panzer

Oscar Pedersen

Carl Krabbe Heldgaard
Milan Schmalz
Christoffer R.S. Pedersen
Sebastian Mitte

Theo Matthiessen

at 2

Aske Sommerlund Pedersen
Arvid Nilsson

Jonas Kjeer

Nickolas Kofoed Thestrup
Frederik Veng Elling

Niklas Richter

Kevin Grahn

Emil Lykke Grann

at 3

David Zeiser

Mikkel Podiss Petersen
Johan Hennert

Lars Kochmann

Martin H. Abel

Philip Bentzer
Stephan Mitte
Dominik Sartison

at 4

Christoph Lorenzen
Emil Viltoft Andersen
Benjamin Rafail
Rasmus Ngrfjand
Robin Backhaus
Jirgen Legler
Alexander Kral
Christoph Wenzel

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

1996
2000
1988
2000
1989
1984
1999
1995

GER
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER

DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN

GER
DEN
SWE
GER
DEN
SWE
GER
GER

GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER

Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SV Wiking Kiel

H20dense

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV Neptun Kiel

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Tune I.F. Sygmmeafdeling
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

Delmenhorster SV 1905
H20dense

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Delmenhorster SV 1905

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Neptun Kiel

Holstebro Svgmme Club

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SV Neptun Kiel

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)

01:07.73
01:07.00
01:05.68
01:03.18
01:04.48
01:06.86
01:07.55
01:07.95

01:03.36
01:01.25
00:59.28
00:58.51
00:59.19
01:01.23
01:01.99
01:05.49

01:02.43
01:01.37
00:59.89
00:58.83
00:59.13
00:59.98
01:01.97
01:03.74

01:06.11
01:02.99
01:01.31
00:58.62
00:59.82
01:02.15
01:05.61
01:10.48
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